
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Team Event
Final

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz LEN
ASSISTANT TELEFSSEN Arne LEN

PANEL 
JUDGE 1 PIRHONEN Satu 
JUDGE 2 HARALDSEN Inger Reine 
JUDGE 3 ORBAN Ildiko 
JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna 
JUDGE 5 PEREZ Angel Luis 
JUDGE 6 OGDEN Jane 
JUDGE 7 PIKTURNIENE Ale 
RESERVE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN

1 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 18 JUL 1991 416.90
BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987

2 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 25 OCT 1993 409.75 7.15
PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 23 OCT 1986

3 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985 390.95 25.95
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

4 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990 374.85 42.05
MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993

5 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984 369.60 47.30
BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987

6 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 335.50 81.40
KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997

7 COZMA Catalin Constantin ROU 01 OCT 1995 332.60 84.30
AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994

8 VAN ETTEN Johannes NED 24 SEP 1993 264.30 152.60
VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Team Event
Final

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz LEN
PANEL 

JUDGE 1 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 2 HARALDSEN Inger Reine NOR
JUDGE 3 ORBAN Ildiko HUN
JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 5 PEREZ Angel Luis ESP
JUDGE 6 OGDEN Jane GBR
JUDGE 7 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU
RESERVE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN

1 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 18 JUL 1991
BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987

CLP 101B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 50.00 50.00           
403B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 51.00 101.00           

CLP 205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 67.50 168.50           
6245D 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 90.00 258.50           

CLP 305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 330.50           
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 86.40 416.90           

2 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 25 OCT 1993
PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 23 OCT 1986

103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00 51.00           
CLP 201B 2.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00 102.00           

407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 71.40 173.40           
CLP 626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 74.25 247.65           

307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 90.10 337.75           
CLP 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 409.75 7.15          

3 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

CLP 401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.00 43.00           
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.00 89.00           

CLP 205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 63.00 152.00           
626B 3.5 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 87.50 239.50           

CLP 5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 304.00           
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 86.95 390.95 25.95          

4 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993

5231D 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 50.00 50.00           
CLP 401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.00 99.00           

109C 3.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 85.50 184.50           
CLP 205B 2.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.60 254.10           

307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 64.75 318.85           
CLP 6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 56.00 374.85 42.05          

5 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984
BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987

CLP 201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00 42.00           
612B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 48.00 90.00           

CLP 107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 153.00           
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.00 216.00           

CLP 407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 72.00 288.00           
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 81.60 369.60 47.30          

 Event 101 SG7-TEA.6.5.1 / 1
Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed 18/08/2014 at 15:29)



CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997

103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.00 46.00           
CLP 612B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 45.00 91.00           
CLP 205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.50 146.50           

5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.40 216.90           
CLP 405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 270.90           

307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 64.60 335.50 81.40          

7 COZMA Catalin Constantin ROU 01 OCT 1995
AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00 45.00           
CLP 301A 2.0 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.00 80.00           

107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 135.80           
CLP 407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 57.60 193.40           

6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 270.20           
CLP 5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 332.60 84.30          

8 VAN ETTEN Johannes NED 24 SEP 1993
VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992

301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 46.00 46.00           
CLP 612B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 88.00           

207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 140.80           
CLP 5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 197.80           

407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 44.80 242.60           
CLP 107B 3.1 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 21.70 264.30 152.60          
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